	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  P > PMT825004
	PMT825004 (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            PMT825004
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            GP THREE ELEMENTS S.A. 250V T/H
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Gas Discharge Tube Arresters (GDT)
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 5.58000 (This price is for reference only)
		 PMT825004 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    PMT825004  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
1195600000 Weidmuller  ENCLOSURE KTB MH 987420 S4E0
E-2003-GT Bud Industries  RACK CABINET 51.25X 24.19X23.87"
C2F248536CG1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK FRAME
9457810120 Weidmuller  CABLE PLUG 3POLE
1406215 Phoenix Contact  SENSOR/ACTUATOR CABLE 4POS
613P.6 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE 3POS MALE PANEL RCPT .6M
135104-01-12.00 Amphenol Connex  CBL SMA R/A PLUG-PLUG RG316 12"
142-0202-101 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  SMA PLUG RA RG178
0897621543 Molex Inc  CA292 PLUG ST X2TEMPFLEX 086SC24
2926700 Phoenix Contact  CABLE DSUB
0210490489 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .203M 40POS
0152660413 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 152 TYPEA 38POS
510-26-6600-SV-0012F CNC Tech  MODULAR CBL STRAIGHT 12'
650-00FTP-RE-00200 CNC Tech  CAT5E PATCH CABLE FTP
5-219184-0 TE Connectivity  CA/ASSY,MP,8P,ORN,ENHCD,C5
C3BBS-1418G CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CSR14S/AE14G/CSR14S
M3YYK-1018J 3M  IDC CABLE - MPD10K/MC10G/MPD10K
82-24-3414 Molex Connector Corporation  CABLE FLEX 14POS 2MM 24AWG 100'
M4785 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 2PR 20AWG SLT 500'
58616 SL002 Alpha Wire  CABLE 6PAIR 22AWG SLATE 500'
SCCB-1-19 Essentra Components  STANDOFF CABLE CLIP NAT 4MM SPC
ITCSN-1100-6"-BLACK-100 PCS 3M  HEATSHRINK ITCSN
FP-301-3/8-CLEAR-6"-PACK 3M  HEATSHRINK FP301 3/8-6" CLEAR
FP-301-1-RED-4'-BOX 3M  HEATSHRINK FP301 1-48" RED
TV105-6M20Y Panduit Corp  VINYL TUBING 6 AWG 4.52MM BLACK
209-2-33436-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
IUGX111-9891-3 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
FWH-70A Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 70A 500V FAST
170M4414 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 500A 690V 1BN/50 AR UC
HKP-BBHH-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 15A PNL MNT
CH081DI Cooper Bussmann  FUSE HLDR CART 400V 25A DIN RAIL
0324015.VXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V FA PT 3AB 15A
7100.1122.95 Schurter Inc  FUSE 5A 250V T-LAG 19MM PCB T/R
2046-23-ALF Bourns Inc.  GAS TUBE 8X10MM 20KA 230V RADIAL
P4KE220CAHE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 185VWM 328VC AXIAL
P6KE51CA-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 43.6VWM 70.1VC AXIAL
MPLAD6.5KP24AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 24VWM 38.9VC PLAD
SMBJ8.5CHE3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 8.5VWM 15.9VC SMB
B72570D120A60 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 16V 20A 1003
ERZ-E05A201 Panasonic Electronic Components  VARISTOR 185V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
	PMT825004  keywords
	    	PMT825004
	PMT825004  Littelfuse Inc
	PMT825004  pdf
	PMT825004  datasheet
	PMT825004  price
	PMT825004  distributor
	electronic components PMT825004
	PMT825004  Circuit Protection
	PMT825004  Gas Discharge Tube Arresters (GDT)
	PMT825004  GP THREE ELEMENTS S.A. 250V T/H
	PMT825004
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .